L anes Coaches

22

Lanes

Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches o o

Servicesfor John F Kennedy School

Service numbers: 364A, 364B

364A

morning

08:40
08:28
08:24
08:22
08:20
08:12
08:11
08:10
08:08
08:03
08:02
07:58
07:56
07:50
07:44

00:00

364B

afternoon

15:40
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:10
16:12
16:16
16:18
16:24
16:28

00:00

School days only
Timetable is subject to change in line with school times

Timetablefor route 364

Stop
No.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

800

Stop L ocation

JFK School

Bourne End Watermill Hotel
London Road Swing Gate Lane
High Street / Victoria Road

High Street / Old Town Hall
Shrublands Rd / Queens Road
Durrants Rd Sports Centre
Durrants Rd / Bourne Road
Durrants Lane Westfield School
Katherines Way

Springfield Road

Northchurch High St/ Darrs Lane
Dudswell Tring Rd Hamberlins Lane
Tring Rose and Crown

Tring Silk Mill Way

THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED
BUS STOPS EN ROUTE

Afternoon times are for set down only

Afternoon times will vary with the school closure time

Fare
Zone
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