Lanes Coaches

Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches



Services for John F Kennedy School

Service numbers: 364A, 364B

Timetable for route 364

364A morning	364B afternoon	Stop No.	Stop Location	Fare Zone
08:40	15:40	101	JFK School	-
08:28	15:52	102	Bourne End Watermill Hotel	A
08:24	15:54	103	London Road Swing Gate Lane	A
08:22	15:56	104	High Street / Victoria Road	A
08:20	15:58	105	High Street / Old Town Hall	A
08:12	16:00	106	Shrublands Rd / Queens Road	A
08:11	16:02	107	Durrants Rd Sports Centre	A
08:10	16:03	108	Durrants Rd / Bourne Road	A
08:08	16:05	109	Durrants Lane Westfield School	A
08:03	16:10	110	Katherines Way	A
08:02	16:12	111	Springfield Road	A
07:58	16:16	112	Northchurch High St / Darrs Lane	A
07:56	16:18	113	Dudswell Tring Rd Hamberlins Lane	A
07:50	16:24	114	Tring Rose and Crown	C
07:44	16:28	115	Tring Silk Mill Way	C
00:00	00:00	800	THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE	-

School days only

Timetable is subject to change in line with school times

Afternoon times are for set down only

Afternoon times will vary with the school closure time